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BracketMale White Pre teen Super Heavy
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

+47.6kg 4 mins 5 1

D1

D7

D8

D15

Kenzo Karakawa
EXTREME SUPER TEAM

Kayky Tanino
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Hiroko Hatada
TREE RUL BJJ

Kauan Tanino
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Renato Ota
OGAWA JIU JITSU


